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Pl tno Name Time

FM14  (40)

1 19 Galateanu Daria 8:24 1(61) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
3 CS UNEFS Bucures 1:44 3:12 4:28 5:05 5:47 6:33 6:58 7:20 7:59 8:24

#9 1,400 km 1:44 1:28 1:16 0:37 0:42 0:46 0:25 0:22 0:39 0:25
2 14 Roman Alexandra 10:29 1(64) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

3 CSS Electrosistem 3:03 4:40 5:59 6:38 7:21 8:23 8:52 9:21 10:05 10:29
#3 1,500 km 3:03 1:37 1:19 0:39 0:43 1:02 0:29 0:29 0:44 0:24

3 17 Eremia Andrei 10:43 1(64) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Metropolitan Bu 2:03 3:13 4:48 5:59 7:10 8:23 9:12 9:37 10:19 10:43

#10 1,500 km 2:03 1:10 1:35 1:11 1:11 1:13 0:49 0:25 0:42 0:24
4 19 Galateanu Daria 10:54 1(62) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

1 CS UNEFS Bucures 2:17 3:43 5:06 6:37 7:57 8:54 9:19 9:48 10:28 10:54
#11 1,600 km 2:17 1:26 1:23 1:31 1:20 0:57 0:25 0:29 0:40 0:26

5 21 Burci Daniela 10:56 1(64) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
3 Palatul Copiilor Tar 2:15 3:23 4:46 5:58 7:44 8:41 9:10 9:52 10:31 10:56

#5 1,600 km 2:15 1:08 1:23 1:12 1:46 0:57 0:29 0:42 0:39 0:25
6 17 Eremia Andrei 11:04 1(65) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

4 CS Metropolitan Bu 2:35 3:45 4:56 6:54 8:04 8:53 9:30 9:58 10:39 11:04
#4 1,600 km 2:35 1:10 1:11 1:58 1:10 0:49 0:37 0:28 0:41 0:25

7 19 Galateanu Andrei 11:25 1(64) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
4 CS UNEFS Bucures 2:44 4:32 6:11 7:13 8:03 8:55 9:45 10:19 10:58 11:25

#10 1,500 km 2:44 1:48 1:39 1:02 0:50 0:52 0:50 0:34 0:39 0:27
8 13 Erli Andreea 11:28 1(62) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

1 CSS Electrosistem 3:29 5:21 6:45 7:29 8:32 9:29 9:56 10:21 11:00 11:28
#1 1,500 km 3:29 1:52 1:24 0:44 1:03 0:57 0:27 0:25 0:39 0:28

9 21 Voicu Razvan 11:39 1(65) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish *64
4 Palatul Copiilor Tar 3:00 4:20 5:53 6:59 8:12 9:16 10:04 10:31 11:16 11:39 2:19

#4 1,600 km 3:00 1:20 1:33 1:06 1:13 1:04 0:48 0:27 0:45 0:23
9 20 Mija Tiberiu 11:39 1(64) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

4 Palatul Copiilor Tar 2:53 4:14 5:39 6:54 8:18 9:13 10:02 10:34 11:17 11:39
#12 1,600 km 2:53 1:21 1:25 1:15 1:24 0:55 0:49 0:32 0:43 0:22

11 22 Mija Denise 12:22 1(62) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
1 Palatul Copiilor Tar 3:24 5:15 7:01 7:43 9:02 10:12 10:43 11:24 11:58 12:22

#1 1,500 km 3:24 1:51 1:46 0:42 1:19 1:10 0:31 0:41 0:34 0:24
12 21 Burci Daniela 12:23 1(61) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

1 Palatul Copiilor Tar 4:13 6:07 7:39 8:20 9:18 10:14 10:42 11:20 12:00 12:23
#9 1,400 km 4:13 1:54 1:32 0:41 0:58 0:56 0:28 0:38 0:40 0:23

13 22 Raducan Theodor 12:34 1(61) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
4 Palatul Copiilor Tar 2:12 4:10 5:41 8:09 9:23 10:12 11:01 11:30 12:11 12:34

#6 1,500 km 2:12 1:58 1:31 2:28 1:14 0:49 0:49 0:29 0:41 0:23
13 14 Roman Alexandra 12:34 1(62) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

1 CSS Electrosistem 3:30 5:19 6:59 8:37 9:23 10:23 10:51 11:21 12:07 12:34
#1 1,500 km 3:30 1:49 1:40 1:38 0:46 1:00 0:28 0:30 0:46 0:27

15 17 Zampieri Alessia 12:37 1(61) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
1 CS Metropolitan Bu 3:34 5:40 7:41 8:25 9:20 10:27 10:55 11:26 12:09 12:37

#9 1,400 km 3:34 2:06 2:01 0:44 0:55 1:07 0:28 0:31 0:43 0:28
16 22 Mija Denise 12:40 1(65) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

3 Palatul Copiilor Tar 2:49 4:09 5:24 7:53 9:21 10:21 10:54 11:26 12:17 12:40
#7 1,600 km 2:49 1:20 1:15 2:29 1:28 1:00 0:33 0:32 0:51 0:23

17 14 Iacob Adrian 13:01 1(65) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
2 CSS Electrosistem 2:41 4:01 5:58 7:18 8:28 10:54 11:24 11:50 12:37 13:01

#4 1,600 km 2:41 1:20 1:57 1:20 1:10 2:26 0:30 0:26 0:47 0:24
18 21 Voicu Razvan 14:31 1(62) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

2 Palatul Copiilor Tar 2:37 4:07 9:34 10:10 10:54 12:03 12:49 13:20 14:05 14:31
#13 1,500 km 2:37 1:30 5:27 0:36 0:44 1:09 0:46 0:31 0:45 0:26
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Pl tno Name Time

FM14  (40) (cont.)

1 19 Galateanu Daria 8:24 1(61) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
3 CS UNEFS Bucures 1:44 3:12 4:28 5:05 5:47 6:33 6:58 7:20 7:59 8:24

#9 1,400 km 1:44 1:28 1:16 0:37 0:42 0:46 0:25 0:22 0:39 0:25

19 20 Mija Maria 14:44 1(65) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
1 Palatul Copiilor Tar 3:00 5:01 7:04 8:41 10:41 12:13 12:42 13:16 14:16 14:44

#7 1,600 km 3:00 2:01 2:03 1:37 2:00 1:32 0:29 0:34 1:00 0:28
20 13 Catana Alexandru 15:19 1(65) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish *61 *84 *76 *38 *69 *72 *81 *100

4 CSS Electrosistem 3:01 4:28 6:02 7:02 8:53 12:46 13:27 13:59 14:53 15:19 703:10 706:45 708:07 709:28 710:31 711:24 711:57 712:37
#4 1,600 km 3:01 1:27 1:34 1:00 1:51 3:53 0:41 0:32 0:54 0:26

21 19 Galateanu Andrei 15:53 1(65) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
2 CS UNEFS Bucures 3:59 5:45 7:54 9:28 11:28 12:24 13:30 14:12 15:24 15:53

#4 1,600 km 3:59 1:46 2:09 1:34 2:00 0:56 1:06 0:42 1:12 0:29
22 15 Ghit Denisa 16:13 1(62) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish *72

3 CSS Electrosistem 3:42 7:32 9:16 12:20 13:08 13:58 14:31 15:08 15:49 16:13 11:12
#1 1,500 km 3:42 3:50 1:44 3:04 0:48 0:50 0:33 0:37 0:41 0:24

23 20 Mija Maria 17:36 1(62) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
3 Palatul Copiilor Tar 2:59 4:47 11:22 12:25 13:40 15:11 15:50 16:14 17:06 17:36

#1 1,500 km 2:59 1:48 6:35 1:03 1:15 1:31 0:39 0:24 0:52 0:30
24 18 Igescu Denisa 21:06 1(65) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

3 CS Babarunca 3:58 6:10 7:50 9:57 16:20 17:52 18:55 19:35 20:42 21:06
#7 1,600 km 3:58 2:12 1:40 2:07 6:23 1:32 1:03 0:40 1:07 0:24

25 15 Hreniuc Andrei 21:18 1(61) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
4 CSS Electrosistem 2:42 10:31 16:31 17:07 18:15 19:15 19:51 20:19 20:56 21:18

#6 1,500 km 2:42 7:49 6:00 0:36 1:08 1:00 0:36 0:28 0:37 0:22
26 20 Mija Tiberiu 24:14 1(61) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

2 Palatul Copiilor Tar 4:56 6:47 17:54 18:31 19:38 21:52 22:36 23:00 23:53 24:14
#6 1,500 km 4:56 1:51 11:07 0:37 1:07 2:14 0:44 0:24 0:53 0:21

27 16 Ardelean Madalina 24:22 1(65) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
1 CSS Electrosistem 9:04 11:43 14:45 19:51 21:10 22:07 22:39 23:10 23:57 24:22

#7 1,600 km 9:04 2:39 3:02 5:06 1:19 0:57 0:32 0:31 0:47 0:25
28 15 Hreniuc Andrei 30:12 1(65) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

2 CSS Electrosistem 8:59 11:07 19:31 20:41 22:07 27:34 28:18 28:54 29:48 30:12
#4 1,600 km 8:59 2:08 8:24 1:10 1:26 5:27 0:44 0:36 0:54 0:24

29 18 Igescu Denisa 36:06 1(64) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
1 CS Babarunca 4:12 27:47 29:19 30:23 32:15 33:35 34:13 34:51 35:38 36:06

#3 1,500 km 4:12 23:35 1:32 1:04 1:52 1:20 0:38 0:38 0:47 0:28
30 18 Brebeanu Raimond 40:57 1(61) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

4 CS Babarunca 11:31 13:30 16:21 21:36 25:01 38:26 39:12 39:40 40:32 40:57
#6 1,500 km 11:31 1:59 2:51 5:15 3:25 13:25 0:46 0:28 0:52 0:25

13 Erli Andreea mp 1(64) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
3 CSS Electrosistem 2:08 3:28 4:47 5:25 6:05 ----- ----- ----- 6:28 6:53

#3 1,500 km 2:08 1:20 1:19 0:38 0:40 0:23 0:25
14 Iacob Adrian mp 1(61) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish *64 *36
4 CSS Electrosistem ----- 3:39 5:18 ----- 7:10 8:02 8:52 9:26 10:05 10:32 1:51 6:20

#2 1,600 km 3:39 1:39 1:52 0:52 0:50 0:34 0:39 0:27
13 Catana Alexandru mp 1(61) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish *72
2 CSS Electrosistem 2:08 5:43 7:05 8:26 9:29 ----- 10:55 ----- 11:35 12:05 10:22

#2 1,600 km 2:08 3:35 1:22 1:21 1:03 1:26 0:40 0:30
17 Zampieri Alessia mp 1(62) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish *36
3 CS Metropolitan Bu 3:06 5:05 6:45 ----- 8:58 10:02 10:30 11:00 12:16 12:41 7:43

#11 1,600 km 3:06 1:59 1:40 2:13 1:04 0:28 0:30 1:16 0:25
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Pl tno Name Time

FM14  (40) (cont.)

1 19 Galateanu Daria 8:24 1(61) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
3 CS UNEFS Bucures 1:44 3:12 4:28 5:05 5:47 6:33 6:58 7:20 7:59 8:24

#9 1,400 km 1:44 1:28 1:16 0:37 0:42 0:46 0:25 0:22 0:39 0:25

22 Raducan Theodor mp 1(64) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
2 Palatul Copiilor Tar 2:10 10:09 13:01 14:01 15:53 17:18 ----- ----- 18:09 18:37

#12 1,600 km 2:10 7:59 2:52 1:00 1:52 1:25 0:51 0:28
15 Ghit Denisa mp 1(64) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish *65
1 CSS Electrosistem ----- 17:23 18:30 19:55 21:08 22:16 22:41 23:09 23:56 24:23 5:40

#5 1,600 km 17:23 1:07 1:25 1:13 1:08 0:25 0:28 0:47 0:27
18 Brebeanu Raimond mp 1(62) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca 3:08 4:29 ----- 37:11 44:42 45:55 46:39 47:19 48:00 48:29

#8 1,600 km 3:08 1:21 32:42 7:31 1:13 0:44 0:40 0:41 0:29
16 Ardelean Madalina mp 1(64) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(72) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
3 CSS Electrosistem ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#3 1,500 km
16 Lingurar David disq 1(62) 2(84) 3(76) 4(38) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
4 CSS Electrosistem ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#8 1,600 km
16 Lingurar David disq 1(61) 2(84) 3(76) 4(36) 5(69) 6(83) 7(81) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
2 CSS Electrosistem ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#6 1,500 km

FM18  (52)

1 28 Bogya Gergely 10:56 1(38) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
2 CS TranSilva 1:18 2:05 2:57 3:49 5:12 6:32 8:08 9:07 9:30 10:02 10:37 10:56

#17 2,300 km 1:18 0:47 0:52 0:52 1:23 1:20 1:36 0:59 0:23 0:32 0:35 0:19
2 27 Tintar Mihai 11:03 1(35) 2(84) 3(49) 4(51) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

2 Universitatea Craio 1:02 2:16 2:54 3:48 5:11 6:30 8:04 9:04 9:33 10:03 10:39 11:03
#14 2,300 km 1:02 1:14 0:38 0:54 1:23 1:19 1:34 1:00 0:29 0:30 0:36 0:24

3 27 Tintar Mihai 11:07 1(38) 2(84) 3(47) 4(51) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
4 Universitatea Craio 1:15 2:01 2:54 3:47 5:14 6:26 8:09 9:13 9:38 10:09 10:48 11:07

#4 2,400 km 1:15 0:46 0:53 0:53 1:27 1:12 1:43 1:04 0:25 0:31 0:39 0:19
4 28 Bogya Gergely 11:32 1(36) 2(84) 3(49) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

4 CS TranSilva 1:35 2:41 3:32 4:22 5:44 7:09 8:50 9:50 10:14 10:42 11:14 11:32
#19 2,300 km 1:35 1:06 0:51 0:50 1:22 1:25 1:41 1:00 0:24 0:28 0:32 0:18

5 29 Knobloch Peter 11:38 1(35) 2(84) 3(49) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
4 CS TranSilva 0:52 2:07 2:54 3:51 5:18 6:37 8:29 9:37 10:07 10:38 11:13 11:38

#22 2,300 km 0:52 1:15 0:47 0:57 1:27 1:19 1:52 1:08 0:30 0:31 0:35 0:25
6 33 Rob Claudiu 12:09 1(36) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

4 CSS Baia Sprie 1:01 2:05 4:01 4:52 6:17 7:36 9:18 10:25 10:50 11:18 11:53 12:09
#31 2,300 km 1:01 1:04 1:56 0:51 1:25 1:19 1:42 1:07 0:25 0:28 0:35 0:16

7 33 Rob Claudiu 12:43 1(35) 2(84) 3(49) 4(51) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
2 CSS Baia Sprie 0:54 2:07 2:51 3:45 5:16 6:37 9:39 10:46 11:17 11:50 12:23 12:43

#12 2,400 km 0:54 1:13 0:44 0:54 1:31 1:21 3:02 1:07 0:31 0:33 0:33 0:20
8 31 Kentelki Gábor 12:48 1(35) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

2 ORIENTER Tg.Mure 0:58 2:23 3:15 4:11 5:48 7:30 9:21 10:33 11:01 11:39 12:25 12:48
#26 2,300 km 0:58 1:25 0:52 0:56 1:37 1:42 1:51 1:12 0:28 0:38 0:46 0:23

9 34 Szász Botond 12:52 1(37) 2(84) 3(49) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
4 VSK Csíkszereda 1:07 2:11 3:01 4:02 5:52 7:32 9:27 10:46 11:14 11:50 12:31 12:52

#24 2,300 km 1:07 1:04 0:50 1:01 1:50 1:40 1:55 1:19 0:28 0:36 0:41 0:21
10 30 Vigh Lorand 13:01 1(37) 2(84) 3(49) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

2 CS TranSilva 1:49 2:55 3:50 4:44 6:23 7:57 9:52 11:05 11:32 12:03 12:39 13:01
#24 2,300 km 1:49 1:06 0:55 0:54 1:39 1:34 1:55 1:13 0:27 0:31 0:36 0:22



Campionatul National de Sprint - Stafeta Mixta L 27.04.2015 18:32
Split time results Page 4 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl tno Name Time

FM18  (52) (cont.)

1 28 Bogya Gergely 10:56 1(38) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
2 CS TranSilva 1:18 2:05 2:57 3:49 5:12 6:32 8:08 9:07 9:30 10:02 10:37 10:56

#17 2,300 km 1:18 0:47 0:52 0:52 1:23 1:20 1:36 0:59 0:23 0:32 0:35 0:19

11 28 Neda Agnes 13:03 1(35) 2(84) 3(49) 4(51) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
3 CS TranSilva 1:34 2:55 3:45 4:48 6:34 7:49 10:07 10:51 11:29 12:02 12:39 13:03

#18 2,300 km 1:34 1:21 0:50 1:03 1:46 1:15 2:18 0:44 0:38 0:33 0:37 0:24
12 34 Szász Botond 13:09 1(38) 2(84) 3(47) 4(51) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

2 VSK Csíkszereda 1:21 2:08 3:06 4:11 6:09 7:44 9:43 11:03 11:33 12:10 12:48 13:09
#4 2,400 km 1:21 0:47 0:58 1:05 1:58 1:35 1:59 1:20 0:30 0:37 0:38 0:21

13 25 Crisan Ionut 13:12 1(36) 2(84) 3(49) 4(52) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
4 CSS Electrosistem 1:08 2:22 3:20 4:19 6:07 7:24 9:55 11:11 11:43 12:14 12:51 13:12

#8 2,300 km 1:08 1:14 0:58 0:59 1:48 1:17 2:31 1:16 0:32 0:31 0:37 0:21
14 30 Vigh Lorand 13:20 1(35) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

4 CS TranSilva 0:48 2:00 2:52 3:51 5:23 7:49 10:00 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:59 13:20
#2 2,300 km 0:48 1:12 0:52 0:59 1:32 2:26 2:11 1:19 0:30 0:30 0:40 0:21

15 29 Knobloch Peter 13:25 1(37) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish *46
2 CS TranSilva 1:19 2:26 4:02 5:04 6:53 8:24 10:23 11:32 11:58 12:28 13:02 13:25 3:19

#21 2,300 km 1:19 1:07 1:36 1:02 1:49 1:31 1:59 1:09 0:26 0:30 0:34 0:23
16 36 Rancz Mate 13:28 1(35) 2(84) 3(47) 4(51) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

4 VSK Csíkszereda 0:59 2:26 3:24 4:34 6:22 8:02 10:03 11:15 11:48 12:26 13:04 13:28
#37 2,400 km 0:59 1:27 0:58 1:10 1:48 1:40 2:01 1:12 0:33 0:38 0:38 0:24

16 28 Neda Agnes 13:28 1(37) 2(84) 3(47) 4(51) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
1 CS TranSilva 1:33 2:34 3:31 4:38 6:26 7:46 10:12 10:58 11:37 12:11 13:03 13:28

#16 2,300 km 1:33 1:01 0:57 1:07 1:48 1:20 2:26 0:46 0:39 0:34 0:52 0:25
18 31 Kentelki Gábor 13:38 1(37) 2(84) 3(49) 4(51) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

4 ORIENTER Tg.Mure 1:35 2:30 3:26 4:27 6:08 8:03 10:24 11:38 12:09 12:42 13:20 13:38
#27 2,400 km 1:35 0:55 0:56 1:01 1:41 1:55 2:21 1:14 0:31 0:33 0:38 0:18

19 26 Constantin Cristian 14:00 1(35) 2(84) 3(49) 4(51) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
4 CSS Electrosistem 1:05 2:37 3:38 4:53 6:44 8:14 10:55 12:09 12:35 13:05 13:40 14:00

#12 2,400 km 1:05 1:32 1:01 1:15 1:51 1:30 2:41 1:14 0:26 0:30 0:35 0:20
20 29 Virag Timea 14:03 1(38) 2(84) 3(47) 4(51) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

3 CS TranSilva 1:42 2:41 3:42 4:55 6:56 8:21 10:52 11:41 12:23 12:58 13:37 14:03
#7 2,400 km 1:42 0:59 1:01 1:13 2:01 1:25 2:31 0:49 0:42 0:35 0:39 0:26

21 27 Stamate Bianca 14:09 1(37) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
1 Universitatea Craio 1:19 2:36 3:45 4:55 6:43 8:11 10:47 11:33 12:18 13:01 13:41 14:09

#13 2,300 km 1:19 1:17 1:09 1:10 1:48 1:28 2:36 0:46 0:45 0:43 0:40 0:28
22 29 Virag Timea 14:12 1(36) 2(84) 3(49) 4(51) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish *37 *85

1 CS TranSilva 1:48 3:03 4:00 5:06 7:04 8:24 10:53 11:52 12:35 13:09 13:49 14:12 1:20 11:31
#20 2,300 km 1:48 1:15 0:57 1:06 1:58 1:20 2:29 0:59 0:43 0:34 0:40 0:23

23 30 Bartha Dorottya 14:16 1(36) 2(84) 3(47) 4(51) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
3 CS TranSilva 1:22 2:57 4:07 5:20 7:23 9:16 11:17 11:58 12:35 13:13 13:52 14:16

#11 2,300 km 1:22 1:35 1:10 1:13 2:03 1:53 2:01 0:41 0:37 0:38 0:39 0:24
24 30 Bartha Dorottya 14:39 1(38) 2(84) 3(49) 4(51) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

1 CS TranSilva 1:48 2:40 4:01 5:04 7:06 8:30 11:06 12:07 12:50 13:37 14:15 14:39
#23 2,300 km 1:48 0:52 1:21 1:03 2:02 1:24 2:36 1:01 0:43 0:47 0:38 0:24

25 27 Stamate Bianca 15:00 1(36) 2(84) 3(49) 4(52) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
3 Universitatea Craio 1:40 3:11 4:29 5:40 7:44 9:17 11:50 12:36 13:20 13:59 14:38 15:00

#15 2,300 km 1:40 1:31 1:18 1:11 2:04 1:33 2:33 0:46 0:44 0:39 0:39 0:22
26 24 Biro Alexandru 15:20 1(35) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

2 CSS Electrosistem 0:45 2:02 3:04 4:05 5:57 9:24 11:36 13:02 13:28 14:01 14:50 15:20
#2 2,300 km 0:45 1:17 1:02 1:01 1:52 3:27 2:12 1:26 0:26 0:33 0:49 0:30
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Pl tno Name Time

FM18  (52) (cont.)

1 28 Bogya Gergely 10:56 1(38) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
2 CS TranSilva 1:18 2:05 2:57 3:49 5:12 6:32 8:08 9:07 9:30 10:02 10:37 10:56

#17 2,300 km 1:18 0:47 0:52 0:52 1:23 1:20 1:36 0:59 0:23 0:32 0:35 0:19

27 33 Habina Daiana 15:23 1(38) 2(84) 3(47) 4(51) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
3 CSS Baia Sprie 2:11 3:16 4:19 5:37 7:45 9:46 11:56 12:47 13:32 14:12 14:55 15:23

#25 2,300 km 2:11 1:05 1:03 1:18 2:08 2:01 2:10 0:51 0:45 0:40 0:43 0:28
28 25 Crisan Ionut 15:27 1(37) 2(84) 3(49) 4(51) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

2 CSS Electrosistem 1:46 2:55 4:00 5:03 7:18 9:52 11:52 13:17 13:54 14:25 15:02 15:27
#6 2,300 km 1:46 1:09 1:05 1:03 2:15 2:34 2:00 1:25 0:37 0:31 0:37 0:25

29 32 Trif Cristian 15:33 1(37) 2(84) 3(49) 4(52) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
2 CSS Baia Sprie 3:04 4:27 5:13 6:12 8:07 9:21 11:33 13:11 13:52 14:27 15:08 15:33

#29 2,300 km 3:04 1:23 0:46 0:59 1:55 1:14 2:12 1:38 0:41 0:35 0:41 0:25
30 25 Tecar Denisa 16:06 1(35) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

1 CSS Electrosistem 1:04 2:52 4:01 5:08 7:03 9:34 12:00 13:01 14:05 14:46 15:39 16:06
#5 2,200 km 1:04 1:48 1:09 1:07 1:55 2:31 2:26 1:01 1:04 0:41 0:53 0:27

31 36 Rancz Mate 16:33 1(37) 2(84) 3(49) 4(51) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
2 VSK Csíkszereda 1:48 2:54 3:45 4:50 6:38 10:10 13:02 14:16 14:49 15:34 16:10 16:33

#6 2,300 km 1:48 1:06 0:51 1:05 1:48 3:32 2:52 1:14 0:33 0:45 0:36 0:23
32 32 Trif Cristian 16:41 1(38) 2(84) 3(47) 4(51) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

4 CSS Baia Sprie 1:46 2:42 4:02 5:50 7:54 11:01 13:08 14:35 15:11 15:46 16:22 16:41
#4 2,400 km 1:46 0:56 1:20 1:48 2:04 3:07 2:07 1:27 0:36 0:35 0:36 0:19

33 25 Tecar Denisa 16:59 1(38) 2(84) 3(47) 4(51) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
3 CSS Electrosistem 2:27 3:36 4:51 6:17 8:38 10:21 13:13 14:07 15:01 15:42 16:32 16:59

#7 2,400 km 2:27 1:09 1:15 1:26 2:21 1:43 2:52 0:54 0:54 0:41 0:50 0:27
34 35 Ráduly Csongor 17:15 1(36) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

2 VSK Csíkszereda 1:18 3:31 4:50 6:06 8:27 9:56 12:43 14:30 15:03 15:51 16:49 17:15
#33 2,400 km 1:18 2:13 1:19 1:16 2:21 1:29 2:47 1:47 0:33 0:48 0:58 0:26

35 26 Rus Dora 17:20 1(36) 2(84) 3(47) 4(51) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
3 CSS Electrosistem 1:45 3:28 4:34 6:07 8:33 11:12 13:40 14:38 15:25 16:09 16:54 17:20

#11 2,300 km 1:45 1:43 1:06 1:33 2:26 2:39 2:28 0:58 0:47 0:44 0:45 0:26
36 36 Potyo Katalin 17:43 1(38) 2(84) 3(49) 4(52) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

3 VSK Csíkszereda 2:39 3:31 4:51 6:06 7:57 10:57 14:05 15:10 15:56 16:38 17:21 17:43
#36 2,300 km 2:39 0:52 1:20 1:15 1:51 3:00 3:08 1:05 0:46 0:42 0:43 0:22

37 32 Rob Terezia 18:12 1(35) 2(84) 3(49) 4(51) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
3 CSS Baia Sprie 1:09 3:25 4:34 5:57 8:22 11:55 14:42 15:34 16:25 17:05 17:48 18:12

#18 2,300 km 1:09 2:16 1:09 1:23 2:25 3:33 2:47 0:52 0:51 0:40 0:43 0:24
38 35 Andras Vivien 18:18 1(37) 2(84) 3(49) 4(51) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

3 VSK Csíkszereda 2:29 3:56 5:19 6:35 8:52 10:54 14:09 15:22 16:06 16:57 17:52 18:18
#34 2,300 km 2:29 1:27 1:23 1:16 2:17 2:02 3:15 1:13 0:44 0:51 0:55 0:26

39 26 Constantin Cristian 20:23 1(38) 2(84) 3(49) 4(52) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish *76
2 CSS Electrosistem 2:36 3:27 4:25 5:34 8:20 9:39 12:37 18:15 18:46 19:18 19:56 20:23 14:46

#10 2,300 km 2:36 0:51 0:58 1:09 2:46 1:19 2:58 5:38 0:31 0:32 0:38 0:27
40 26 Rus Dora 21:40 1(37) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

1 CSS Electrosistem 1:39 3:15 4:26 5:41 8:31 14:57 17:44 19:07 19:49 20:28 21:12 21:40
#9 2,200 km 1:39 1:36 1:11 1:15 2:50 6:26 2:47 1:23 0:42 0:39 0:44 0:28

41 32 Rob Terezia 22:54 1(36) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
1 CSS Baia Sprie 1:21 2:48 3:55 5:01 7:00 15:00 17:45 19:22 20:22 21:12 22:27 22:54

#28 2,300 km 1:21 1:27 1:07 1:06 1:59 8:00 2:45 1:37 1:00 0:50 1:15 0:27
42 35 Andras Vivien 25:58 1(38) 2(84) 3(47) 4(51) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

1 VSK Csíkszereda 3:15 5:13 6:45 10:04 13:20 15:39 19:19 21:30 23:16 24:23 25:18 25:58
#25 2,300 km 3:15 1:58 1:32 3:19 3:16 2:19 3:40 2:11 1:46 1:07 0:55 0:40
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Pl tno Name Time

FM18  (52) (cont.)

1 28 Bogya Gergely 10:56 1(38) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
2 CS TranSilva 1:18 2:05 2:57 3:49 5:12 6:32 8:08 9:07 9:30 10:02 10:37 10:56

#17 2,300 km 1:18 0:47 0:52 0:52 1:23 1:20 1:36 0:59 0:23 0:32 0:35 0:19

43 36 Potyo Katalin 27:32 1(36) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
1 VSK Csíkszereda 3:07 5:56 8:46 10:58 13:23 15:27 20:03 21:52 24:44 26:05 27:00 27:32

#32 2,300 km 3:07 2:49 2:50 2:12 2:25 2:04 4:36 1:49 2:52 1:21 0:55 0:32
44 34 Marton Eniko 31:51 1(35) 2(84) 3(49) 4(51) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

1 VSK Csíkszereda 8:16 11:21 16:49 18:18 21:04 23:25 26:54 28:34 29:18 30:17 31:16 31:51
#18 2,300 km 8:16 3:05 5:28 1:29 2:46 2:21 3:29 1:40 0:44 0:59 0:59 0:35

45 31 Mate Magdolna 33:49 1(38) 2(84) 3(47) 4(51) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
1 ORIENTER Tg.Mure 5:28 7:03 11:13 13:09 17:44 20:54 25:22 28:08 30:01 31:37 33:17 33:49

#25 2,300 km 5:28 1:35 4:10 1:56 4:35 3:10 4:28 2:46 1:53 1:36 1:40 0:32
46 31 Mate Magdolna 34:36 1(36) 2(84) 3(49) 4(52) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

3 ORIENTER Tg.Mure 2:42 6:20 8:36 11:11 14:47 24:06 28:51 30:10 31:26 32:40 34:05 34:36
#15 2,300 km 2:42 3:38 2:16 2:35 3:36 9:19 4:45 1:19 1:16 1:14 1:25 0:31

33 Habina Daiana mp 1(37) 2(84) 3(49) 4(52) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
1 CSS Baia Sprie 1:28 2:41 ----- 4:57 6:45 8:12 10:52 11:53 12:32 13:10 13:51 14:20

#30 2,300 km 1:28 1:13 2:16 1:48 1:27 2:40 1:01 0:39 0:38 0:41 0:29
24 Culcean Roxana mp 1(36) 2(84) 3(49) 4(52) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish *85
1 CSS Electrosistem ----- 3:09 4:30 5:33 7:10 9:35 11:32 15:19 16:00 ----- 17:03 17:31 14:58

#1 2,200 km 3:09 1:21 1:03 1:37 2:25 1:57 3:47 0:41 1:03 0:28
35 Ráduly Csongor mp 1(35) 2(84) 3(49) 4(52) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
4 VSK Csíkszereda 1:08 6:09 7:11 ----- 10:36 12:10 14:45 16:10 16:52 17:24 18:16 18:37

#35 2,300 km 1:08 5:01 1:02 3:25 1:34 2:35 1:25 0:42 0:32 0:52 0:21
34 Marton Eniko mp 1(36) 2(84) 3(47) 4(52) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
3 VSK Csíkszereda 1:56 4:28 5:50 10:36 13:29 ----- 22:09 23:42 24:16 24:55 25:34 25:58

#32 2,300 km 1:56 2:32 1:22 4:46 2:53 8:40 1:33 0:34 0:39 0:39 0:24
24 Biro Alexandru disq 1(38) 2(84) 3(47) 4(51) 5(60) 6(71) 7(69) 8(87) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
4 CSS Electrosistem ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#4 2,400 km
24 Culcean Roxana disq 1(37) 2(84) 3(49) 4(51) 5(60) 6(74) 7(69) 8(83) 9(73) 10(70) 11(100) Finish
3 CSS Electrosistem ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#3 2,300 km

FM21  (48)

1 5 Zinca Ionut 7:32 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
2 Universitatea Craio 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:48 1:33 2:50 3:28 4:09 4:39 5:26 6:20 6:51 7:11 7:32

#6 2,900 km 0:48 0:45 1:17 0:38 0:41 0:30 0:47 0:54 0:31 0:20 0:21
2 9 Suciu Simion 12:55 1(34) 2(42) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

4 VSK Csíkszereda 1:02 1:55 2:43 3:57 4:40 6:07 6:52 8:15 8:55 9:38 9:59 10:42 11:40 12:13 12:35 12:55
#4 2,700 km 1:02 0:53 0:48 1:14 0:43 1:27 0:45 1:23 0:40 0:43 0:21 0:43 0:58 0:33 0:22 0:20

3 9 Suciu Simion 13:32 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
2 VSK Csíkszereda 1:04 2:05 2:41 4:04 4:50 6:20 7:09 8:33 9:11 9:54 10:28 11:17 12:14 12:49 13:10 13:32

#6 2,900 km 1:04 1:01 0:36 1:23 0:46 1:30 0:49 1:24 0:38 0:43 0:34 0:49 0:57 0:35 0:21 0:22
4 1 Sebestyen Istvan 13:37 1(34) 2(42) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

4 CSS Electrosistem 1:06 1:54 2:55 4:08 4:54 6:26 7:10 8:43 9:30 10:13 10:35 11:18 12:18 12:53 13:16 13:37
#4 2,700 km 1:06 0:48 1:01 1:13 0:46 1:32 0:44 1:33 0:47 0:43 0:22 0:43 1:00 0:35 0:23 0:21

5 11 Szep Zoltan 14:05 1(34) 2(42) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
4 VSK Csíkszereda 1:23 2:12 3:06 4:50 5:39 7:06 7:51 9:14 9:53 10:39 11:04 11:47 12:46 13:23 13:45 14:05

#8 2,800 km 1:23 0:49 0:54 1:44 0:49 1:27 0:45 1:23 0:39 0:46 0:25 0:43 0:59 0:37 0:22 0:20
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Pl tno Name Time

FM21  (48) (cont.)

1 5 Zinca Ionut 7:32 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
2 Universitatea Craio 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:48 1:33 2:50 3:28 4:09 4:39 5:26 6:20 6:51 7:11 7:32

#6 2,900 km 0:48 0:45 1:17 0:38 0:41 0:30 0:47 0:54 0:31 0:20 0:21

6 11 Szep Zoltan 14:25 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
2 VSK Csíkszereda 719:16 0:20 0:55 3:52 4:49 6:16 7:12 8:43 9:35 10:20 10:55 11:52 12:57 13:36 13:58 14:25

#2 2,800 km 719:16 0:35 2:57 0:57 1:27 0:56 1:31 0:52 0:45 0:35 0:57 1:05 0:39 0:22 0:27
7 1 Sebestyen Istvan 14:52 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

2 CSS Electrosistem 1:06 2:06 2:45 4:23 5:27 6:56 7:46 9:09 9:57 11:01 11:40 12:32 13:31 14:06 14:28 14:52
#2 2,800 km 1:06 1:00 0:39 1:38 1:04 1:29 0:50 1:23 0:48 1:04 0:39 0:52 0:59 0:35 0:22 0:24

8 6 Szocs Zoltán jr. 14:54 1(34) 2(42) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
4 ORIENTER Tg.Mure 1:05 1:57 2:53 4:31 5:33 7:13 8:00 9:42 10:27 11:18 11:42 12:30 13:35 14:11 14:35 14:54

#8 2,800 km 1:05 0:52 0:56 1:38 1:02 1:40 0:47 1:42 0:45 0:51 0:24 0:48 1:05 0:36 0:24 0:19
9 4 Minoiu Emi 15:24 1(34) 2(42) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

4 Universitatea Craio 1:16 2:19 3:13 4:35 5:26 7:09 8:36 10:11 10:56 11:43 12:08 12:55 14:02 14:39 15:02 15:24
#4 2,700 km 1:16 1:03 0:54 1:22 0:51 1:43 1:27 1:35 0:45 0:47 0:25 0:47 1:07 0:37 0:23 0:22

10 8 Copetchi Stefan 15:46 1(34) 2(42) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
4 CS UNEFS Bucures 1:13 2:08 3:05 4:46 5:45 7:26 8:16 10:07 11:01 11:52 12:19 13:13 14:22 15:02 15:26 15:46

#8 2,800 km 1:13 0:55 0:57 1:41 0:59 1:41 0:50 1:51 0:54 0:51 0:27 0:54 1:09 0:40 0:24 0:20
11 12 Erosdi Zakarias 15:57 1(34) 2(42) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

4 VSK Csíkszereda 1:32 2:28 3:42 5:24 6:29 8:10 9:01 10:37 11:22 12:14 12:37 13:28 14:35 15:13 15:37 15:57
#8 2,800 km 1:32 0:56 1:14 1:42 1:05 1:41 0:51 1:36 0:45 0:52 0:23 0:51 1:07 0:38 0:24 0:20

12 3 Patras Ionut 16:01 1(34) 2(42) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
4 CSU Brasov 1:22 2:26 3:31 5:02 5:51 7:55 8:45 10:28 11:16 12:05 12:32 13:20 14:30 15:10 15:36 16:01

#4 2,700 km 1:22 1:04 1:05 1:31 0:49 2:04 0:50 1:43 0:48 0:49 0:27 0:48 1:10 0:40 0:26 0:25
13 6 Szocs Zoltán jr. 16:05 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

2 ORIENTER Tg.Mure 1:14 2:37 3:32 4:56 5:47 7:35 8:30 9:59 10:46 11:47 12:28 13:33 14:40 15:20 15:43 16:05
#2 2,800 km 1:14 1:23 0:55 1:24 0:51 1:48 0:55 1:29 0:47 1:01 0:41 1:05 1:07 0:40 0:23 0:22

14 12 Erosdi Zakarias 16:08 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
2 VSK Csíkszereda 1:10 2:24 3:08 4:49 5:57 7:33 8:34 10:04 11:01 11:50 12:27 13:30 14:35 15:16 15:39 16:08

#2 2,800 km 1:10 1:14 0:44 1:41 1:08 1:36 1:01 1:30 0:57 0:49 0:37 1:03 1:05 0:41 0:23 0:29
15 4 Anghel Andra Cecili 16:26 1(31) 2(42) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

1 Universitatea Craio 0:58 2:15 3:13 4:41 5:48 7:59 8:56 10:39 11:11 12:18 12:44 13:44 14:54 15:37 16:03 16:26
#5 2,700 km 0:58 1:17 0:58 1:28 1:07 2:11 0:57 1:43 0:32 1:07 0:26 1:00 1:10 0:43 0:26 0:23

16 3 Patras Ionut 16:57 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
2 CSU Brasov 1:20 2:43 3:43 5:12 6:10 8:08 9:05 10:46 11:33 12:25 13:06 14:05 15:15 16:02 16:28 16:57

#2 2,800 km 1:20 1:23 1:00 1:29 0:58 1:58 0:57 1:41 0:47 0:52 0:41 0:59 1:10 0:47 0:26 0:29
17 10 Vaszi Benedek 17:02 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

2 VSK Csíkszereda 1:08 2:12 2:49 4:23 5:15 7:08 8:04 9:41 10:33 11:24 12:06 13:09 14:16 14:54 15:16 17:02
#6 2,900 km 1:08 1:04 0:37 1:34 0:52 1:53 0:56 1:37 0:52 0:51 0:42 1:03 1:07 0:38 0:22 1:46

18 4 Anghel Andra Cecili 17:08 1(33) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
3 Universitatea Craio 1:20 2:25 3:15 5:08 6:12 8:03 8:56 10:55 11:31 12:37 13:24 14:25 15:36 16:17 16:42 17:08

#3 2,800 km 1:20 1:05 0:50 1:53 1:04 1:51 0:53 1:59 0:36 1:06 0:47 1:01 1:11 0:41 0:25 0:26
19 10 Vaszi Benedek 17:50 1(34) 2(42) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

4 VSK Csíkszereda 3:23 4:23 5:26 6:58 7:55 10:17 11:05 12:35 13:21 14:06 14:33 15:20 16:18 16:56 17:22 17:50
#4 2,700 km 3:23 1:00 1:03 1:32 0:57 2:22 0:48 1:30 0:46 0:45 0:27 0:47 0:58 0:38 0:26 0:28

20 8 Copetchi Stefan 19:21 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish *50 *67
2 CS UNEFS Bucures 1:01 2:21 3:22 5:11 8:54 10:40 11:37 13:19 14:10 15:01 15:42 16:44 17:52 18:34 18:58 19:21 6:56 13:47

#2 2,800 km 1:01 1:20 1:01 1:49 3:43 1:46 0:57 1:42 0:51 0:51 0:41 1:02 1:08 0:42 0:24 0:23
21 8 Popescu Adina 19:49 1(31) 2(42) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

1 CS UNEFS Bucures 1:13 2:47 4:11 6:15 7:13 9:27 10:35 12:39 13:17 14:44 15:19 16:26 17:51 18:44 19:14 19:49
#5 2,700 km 1:13 1:34 1:24 2:04 0:58 2:14 1:08 2:04 0:38 1:27 0:35 1:07 1:25 0:53 0:30 0:35
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Pl tno Name Time

FM21  (48) (cont.)

1 5 Zinca Ionut 7:32 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
2 Universitatea Craio 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:48 1:33 2:50 3:28 4:09 4:39 5:26 6:20 6:51 7:11 7:32

#6 2,900 km 0:48 0:45 1:17 0:38 0:41 0:30 0:47 0:54 0:31 0:20 0:21

22 1 Tetisan Anca 20:26 1(33) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
3 CSS Electrosistem 1:35 2:57 3:56 6:09 7:18 9:33 10:39 12:58 13:34 15:01 15:54 17:11 18:35 19:25 19:56 20:26

#3 2,800 km 1:35 1:22 0:59 2:13 1:09 2:15 1:06 2:19 0:36 1:27 0:53 1:17 1:24 0:50 0:31 0:30
23 1 Tetisan Anca 20:42 1(31) 2(42) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish *67

1 CSS Electrosistem 1:08 2:32 3:50 6:07 7:23 9:35 10:49 12:55 14:08 15:38 16:18 17:23 18:50 19:42 20:11 20:42 12:25
#1 2,800 km 1:08 1:24 1:18 2:17 1:16 2:12 1:14 2:06 1:13 1:30 0:40 1:05 1:27 0:52 0:29 0:31

24 2 Dinu Gheorghe 21:27 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
2 CSU Brasov 1:38 2:55 3:53 9:11 10:12 11:58 12:58 14:49 15:44 17:03 17:44 18:46 19:53 20:36 21:03 21:27

#6 2,900 km 1:38 1:17 0:58 5:18 1:01 1:46 1:00 1:51 0:55 1:19 0:41 1:02 1:07 0:43 0:27 0:24
25 6 Fazakas Emo 22:27 1(31) 2(42) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

1 ORIENTER Tg.Mure 1:25 3:10 4:48 7:15 8:38 11:00 12:28 14:44 15:28 16:53 17:35 18:39 20:13 21:12 21:51 22:27
#1 2,800 km 1:25 1:45 1:38 2:27 1:23 2:22 1:28 2:16 0:44 1:25 0:42 1:04 1:34 0:59 0:39 0:36

26 9 Raduly Annamaria 22:33 1(33) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
3 VSK Csíkszereda 1:48 3:21 5:13 7:46 8:52 11:06 12:09 14:41 15:32 16:57 17:49 18:59 20:25 21:25 22:11 22:33

#3 2,800 km 1:48 1:33 1:52 2:33 1:06 2:14 1:03 2:32 0:51 1:25 0:52 1:10 1:26 1:00 0:46 0:22
27 6 Fazakas Emo 22:49 1(33) 2(56) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

3 ORIENTER Tg.Mure 1:58 3:30 4:37 6:53 8:15 10:47 11:58 14:17 14:58 16:33 17:26 18:50 20:24 21:26 22:03 22:49
#7 2,700 km 1:58 1:32 1:07 2:16 1:22 2:32 1:11 2:19 0:41 1:35 0:53 1:24 1:34 1:02 0:37 0:46

28 8 Popescu Adina 22:50 1(33) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
3 CS UNEFS Bucures 2:19 3:50 4:56 7:31 8:36 11:09 12:19 14:45 15:30 17:10 18:04 19:25 20:58 21:47 22:17 22:50

#3 2,800 km 2:19 1:31 1:06 2:35 1:05 2:33 1:10 2:26 0:45 1:40 0:54 1:21 1:33 0:49 0:30 0:33
29 9 Raduly Annamaria 23:34 1(31) 2(42) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

1 VSK Csíkszereda 1:32 3:00 5:00 6:38 8:02 10:12 12:01 15:20 16:24 17:44 18:15 19:44 21:09 22:26 23:07 23:34
#5 2,700 km 1:32 1:28 2:00 1:38 1:24 2:10 1:49 3:19 1:04 1:20 0:31 1:29 1:25 1:17 0:41 0:27

30 7 Tudorache Ana Mari 24:04 1(33) 2(56) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
3 OK Silva 1:30 3:02 4:49 7:27 8:45 11:21 13:14 15:54 16:41 18:13 19:05 20:34 22:12 23:11 23:39 24:04

#7 2,700 km 1:30 1:32 1:47 2:38 1:18 2:36 1:53 2:40 0:47 1:32 0:52 1:29 1:38 0:59 0:28 0:25
31 10 Portik Katalin 26:25 1(33) 2(56) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

3 VSK Csíkszereda 2:51 4:24 5:51 8:31 9:51 12:42 14:02 16:43 17:35 19:18 20:34 22:14 24:10 25:16 25:51 26:25
#7 2,700 km 2:51 1:33 1:27 2:40 1:20 2:51 1:20 2:41 0:52 1:43 1:16 1:40 1:56 1:06 0:35 0:34

32 10 Portik Katalin 28:14 1(31) 2(42) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish *67
1 VSK Csíkszereda 1:42 3:22 5:01 8:38 10:04 13:49 15:20 18:11 19:42 21:33 22:11 24:01 25:58 27:04 27:47 28:14 17:28

#1 2,800 km 1:42 1:40 1:39 3:37 1:26 3:45 1:31 2:51 1:31 1:51 0:38 1:50 1:57 1:06 0:43 0:27
33 7 Tudorache Ana Mari 29:23 1(31) 2(42) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

1 OK Silva 1:21 2:49 4:18 7:07 8:35 10:55 12:24 16:06 16:38 18:29 19:02 20:26 24:17 28:30 28:55 29:23
#1 2,800 km 1:21 1:28 1:29 2:49 1:28 2:20 1:29 3:42 0:32 1:51 0:33 1:24 3:51 4:13 0:25 0:28

34 2 Sabau Cristina 29:28 1(33) 2(56) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
3 CSU Brasov 1:58 3:58 6:26 10:30 12:03 14:45 16:11 19:12 19:59 22:03 23:37 25:16 27:03 28:11 28:54 29:28

#7 2,700 km 1:58 2:00 2:28 4:04 1:33 2:42 1:26 3:01 0:47 2:04 1:34 1:39 1:47 1:08 0:43 0:34
35 11 Szasz Neli 30:36 1(33) 2(56) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

3 VSK Csíkszereda 3:28 5:19 6:42 9:25 10:44 13:33 14:53 17:42 20:12 22:19 23:38 25:16 27:15 28:51 30:03 30:36
#7 2,700 km 3:28 1:51 1:23 2:43 1:19 2:49 1:20 2:49 2:30 2:07 1:19 1:38 1:59 1:36 1:12 0:33

36 3 Mialtu Mirela 32:16 1(33) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
3 CSU Brasov 1:57 3:57 5:33 9:03 10:49 18:50 20:07 23:14 24:00 25:36 26:51 28:22 30:05 31:09 31:43 32:16

#3 2,800 km 1:57 2:00 1:36 3:30 1:46 8:01 1:17 3:07 0:46 1:36 1:15 1:31 1:43 1:04 0:34 0:33
37 3 Mialtu Mirela 34:28 1(31) 2(42) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish *72

1 CSU Brasov 3:07 4:40 6:23 9:11 10:59 13:46 15:06 17:36 18:16 20:08 20:51 23:41 25:48 33:20 34:01 34:28 26:29
#1 2,800 km 3:07 1:33 1:43 2:48 1:48 2:47 1:20 2:30 0:40 1:52 0:43 2:50 2:07 7:32 0:41 0:27
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Pl tno Name Time

FM21  (48) (cont.)

1 5 Zinca Ionut 7:32 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
2 Universitatea Craio 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:48 1:33 2:50 3:28 4:09 4:39 5:26 6:20 6:51 7:11 7:32

#6 2,900 km 0:48 0:45 1:17 0:38 0:41 0:30 0:47 0:54 0:31 0:20 0:21

38 7 Tudorache Mihai 35:21 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
2 OK Silva 2:17 4:14 6:04 10:18 14:18 17:36 19:16 22:51 24:27 27:30 28:49 30:38 32:51 34:02 34:38 35:21

#6 2,900 km 2:17 1:57 1:50 4:14 4:00 3:18 1:40 3:35 1:36 3:03 1:19 1:49 2:13 1:11 0:36 0:43
39 2 Sabau Cristina 36:12 1(31) 2(42) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish *55

1 CSU Brasov 1:30 3:05 4:22 6:18 9:06 11:37 15:51 19:49 22:38 28:10 30:29 32:01 33:44 34:55 35:41 36:12 13:28
#5 2,700 km 1:30 1:35 1:17 1:56 2:48 2:31 4:14 3:58 2:49 5:32 2:19 1:32 1:43 1:11 0:46 0:31

40 7 Tudorache Mihai 37:50 1(34) 2(42) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
4 OK Silva 4:43 6:39 9:32 13:05 14:50 19:25 21:24 25:21 27:17 29:12 30:20 32:22 34:58 36:23 37:12 37:50

#4 2,700 km 4:43 1:56 2:53 3:33 1:45 4:35 1:59 3:57 1:56 1:55 1:08 2:02 2:36 1:25 0:49 0:38
41 12 Miska Boglarka 51:48 1(31) 2(42) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish

1 VSK Csíkszereda 1:48 3:30 5:13 13:03 15:12 19:11 20:21 24:27 25:09 33:42 38:00 45:38 47:45 50:34 51:07 51:48
#5 2,700 km 1:48 1:42 1:43 7:50 2:09 3:59 1:10 4:06 0:42 8:33 4:18 7:38 2:07 2:49 0:33 0:41

4 Minoiu Emi mp 1(32) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
2 Universitatea Craio 1:01 2:00 2:40 4:09 5:15 6:56 7:48 9:13 9:53 10:41 11:17 12:15 13:18 13:52 ----- 14:35

#6 2,900 km 1:01 0:59 0:40 1:29 1:06 1:41 0:52 1:25 0:40 0:48 0:36 0:58 1:03 0:34 0:43
2 Dinu Gheorghe mp 1(34) 2(42) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
4 CSU Brasov ----- 2:36 3:49 5:37 6:36 8:37 9:35 11:48 12:43 13:39 14:11 15:04 16:18 17:00 17:29 17:53

#8 2,800 km 2:36 1:13 1:48 0:59 2:01 0:58 2:13 0:55 0:56 0:32 0:53 1:14 0:42 0:29 0:24
5 Minoiu Veronica mp 1(31) 2(42) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
1 Universitatea Craio 0:58 2:07 3:13 4:54 ----- 6:48 7:44 9:24 9:55 10:56 11:22 12:13 13:24 14:02 14:28 20:33

#1 2,800 km 0:58 1:09 1:06 1:41 1:54 0:56 1:40 0:31 1:01 0:26 0:51 1:11 0:38 0:26 6:05
11 Szasz Neli mp 1(31) 2(42) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(62) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
1 VSK Csíkszereda 2:20 4:22 6:22 9:14 10:48 14:19 15:56 ----- 18:04 21:16 21:58 23:19 25:49 27:08 27:48 30:10

#1 2,800 km 2:20 2:02 2:00 2:52 1:34 3:31 1:37 2:08 3:12 0:42 1:21 2:30 1:19 0:40 2:22
12 Boglarka Boglarka mp 1(33) 2(56) 3(45) 4(60) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish *67
3 VSK Csíkszereda 2:43 8:10 13:26 28:37 30:12 33:14 34:46 40:04 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 41:03 39:18

#3 2,800 km 2:43 5:27 5:16 15:11 1:35 3:02 1:32 5:18 0:59
5 Minoiu Veronica disq 1(33) 2(56) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(67) 10(77) 11(84) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
3 Universitatea Craio ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#7 2,700 km
5 Zinca Ionut 1(34) 2(42) 3(45) 4(54) 5(59) 6(50) 7(65) 8(69) 9(43) 10(77) 11(80) 12(82) 13(70) 14(83) 15(100) Finish
4 Universitatea Craio 45:59 46:45 47:33 48:56 49:44 51:02 51:42 53:06 53:43 54:20 54:40 55:19 56:11 56:43 57:07 57:32

#4 2,700 km 45:59 0:46 0:48 1:23 0:48 1:18 0:40 1:24 0:37 0:37 0:20 0:39 0:52 0:32 0:24 0:25


